
−4.5

−1.58

1.34

4.26
stress fiber assembly

G
S

Z
A *
A C *
A C F *
A F *
C F *
F *
F J *
J *
N *

ITGB5

ITGB5

ZYX

ZYX

ARRB1

ARRB1

KCTD13

PTK2B

PTK2B
−1.1 1.1∆ e



−3

−2

−1

0

1

2

3

stress fiber assembly
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 26

1

2



A
 *

A
 C

 *

A
 C

 F
 *

A
 F

 *

C
 F

 *

F
 *

F
 J

 * J 
*

N
 *

−4

−2

0

2

4

stress fiber assembly
G

S
Z


